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Pinless Metal Track Trims + Transitions

Product Specifications

Style Number

Construction

Reduction Width

Size

Packaging

Warranty

Installation

142VS

Metal. Aluminum Finish, No color

1.25"

1.25" x 144"

6’ Sticks  |  Sold by carton

6 Sticks per carton | 36 Linear Feet per carton

5 Year Commercial Limited

Transition Tape (191CA) or
LokWorx Multi-Use TTT Adhesive

•	 192CA: 10.5 oz bottle / Box of 12
•	 193CA: 29 oz bottle / Box of 4

This product is used as a base/track for the snap down 
T-moldings.

1.25”

.44”

.50”

1.125”

2” Snap Down 
T-Mold | 147VS

1.125” Snap Down 
T-Mold | 145VS

https://pdmsview.shawinc.com/viewer/document/doc/19942?
https://pdmsview.shawinc.com/viewer/document/doc/22832?
https://pdmsview.shawinc.com/viewer/document/doc/35058?

